
BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED
HAMILTON BERMUDA

M/V BERMUDA ISLANDER
DEPARTS EVERY MONDAY FROM NEW YORK / SALEM, NJ

FULL CONTAINERS - SAME DAY CUT OFF IN NY / NJ

FRIDAY CUT OFFS IN TORONTO & MONTREAL

2026 SAILING SCHEDULE
ARRIVES ARRIVES

HAMILTON HAMILTON

BERMUDA BERMUDA

1930 Jul 03, Fri Jul 06, Mon Jul 09, Thu

1906 Jan 09, Fri Jan 12, Mon Jan 15, Thu 1931 Jul 10, Fri Jul 13, Mon Jul 16, Thu

1932 Jul 17, Fri Jul 20, Mon Jul 23, Thu

1907 Jan 23, Fri Jan 26, Mon Jan 29, Thu 1933 Jul 24, Fri Jul 26, Sun Jul 29, Wed

1908 Jan 30, Fri Feb 02, Mon Feb 05, Thu 1934 Jul 26, Fri Aug 03, Mon Aug 06, Thu

1909 Feb 06, Fri Feb 09, Mon Feb 12, Thu 1935 Aug 07, Fri Aug 10, Mon Aug 13, Thu

1910 Feb 13, Fri Feb 16, Mon Feb 19, Thu 1936 Aug 14, Fri Aug 17, Mon Aug 20, Thu

1911 Feb 20, Fri Feb 23, Mon Feb 26, Thu 1937 Aug 21, Fri Aug 24, Mon Aug 27, Thu

1912 Feb 27, Fri Mar 02, Mon Mar 05, Thu 1938 Aug 28, Fri Aug 31, Mon Sep 03, Thu

1913 Mar 06, Fri Mar 09, Mon Mar 12, Thu 1939 Sep 04, Fri Sep 07, Mon Sep 10, Thu

1914 Mar 13, Fri Mar 16, Mon Mar 19, Thu 1940 Sep 11, Fri Sep 14, Mon Sep 17, Thu

1915 Mar 20, Fri Mar 23, Mon Mar 26, Thu 1941 Sep 18, Fri Sep 21, Mon Sep 24, Thu

1916 Mar 27, Fri Mar 30, Mon Apr 02, Thu 1942 Sep 25, Fri Sep 28, Mon Oct 01, Thu

1917 Apr 03, Fri Apr 06, Mon Apr 09, Thu 1943 Oct 02, Fri Oct 05, Mon Oct 08, Thu

1918 Apr 10, Fri Apr 13, Mon Apr 16, Thu 1944 Oct 09, Fri Oct 12, Mon Oct 15, Thu

1919 Apr 17, Fri Apr 20, Mon Apr 23, Thu 1945 Oct 16, Fri Oct 19, Mon Oct 22, Thu

1920 Apr 24, Fri Apr 27, Mon Apr 30, Thu 1946 Oct 23, Fri Oct 26, Mon Oct 29, Thu

1921 May 01, Fri May 04, Mon May 07, Thu 1947 Oct 30, Fri Nov 02, Mon Nov 05, Thu

1922 May 08, Fri May 11, Mon May 14, Thu 1948 Nov 06, Fri Nov 09, Mon Nov 12, Thu

1923 May 15, Fri May 18, Mon May 21, Thu 1949 Nov 13, Fri Nov 16, Mon Nov 19, Thu

1924 May 22, Fri May 25, Mon May 28, Thu 1950 Nov 20, Fri Nov 23, Mon Nov 26, Thu

1925 May 29, Fri Jun 01, Mon Jun 04, Thu 1951 Nov 27, Fri Nov 30, Mon Dec 03, Thu

1926 Jun 05, Fri Jun 08, Mon Jun 11, Thu 1952 Dec 04, Fri Dec 07, Mon Dec 10, Thu

1927 Jun 12, Fri Jun 15, Mon Jun 18, Thu 1953 Dec 11, Fri Dec 14, Mon Dec 17, Thu

1928 Jun 19, Fri Jun 22, Mon Jun 25, Thu 1954* Dec 21, Mon Dec 24, Thu Dec 27, Sun

1929 Jun 26, Fri Jun 29, Mon Jul 02, Thu 1955* Dec 30, Wed Jan 04, Mon Jan 07, Thu

BOLD  = BERMUDA OR US HOLIDAY SAILINGS

BERMUDA CANADA U.S.

MEYER FREIGHT MGF GROUP / ACS LOGISTICS VOIGT MARITIME

bisl@mgfgroup.com vmgroup@voigtmaritime.com

(441) 296-9798 (647) 224-4205 (212) 635-9580

TERMINALS & RECEIVING STATIONS

NY P.J.T. Transport (973) 344-6077

90 Jacobus Avenue 

South Kearny, New Jersey 07032

Receiving Hours: Monday – Friday 7AM to 5PM MONDAY SHUT OUT - 3PM

SALEM Mid-Atlantic Shipping and Stevedoring  (856) 935-3423

92 Tilbury Road hirvine@mid-atlanticshipping.com

Salem, New Jersey 08079 MONDAY SHUT OUT - 5PM

Receiving Hours: Monday – Friday 7AM to 5PM After 5PM by Appointment

(NOTE: Tuesdays - 7AM to 10AM only)

* Voyages and sailing dates are tentative - to be confirmed

b.kubeck@pjttransport.com

SAIL DATE 

NY/NJ
CUT OFF TORONTO 

MONTREAL

CUT OFF 

TORONTO 

MONTREAL

VOYAGE 

NO.
VOYAGE NO.

SAIL DATE 

NY/NJ

freightteam@meyer.bm

January 5th - no sailing

January 19th - no sailing



BERMUDA INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LTD. 
HAMILTON, BERMUDA 

 
 

 

 

GENERAL AGENTS  

VOIGT MARITIME  112 Rowayton Ave, Suite 1 Rowayton, Connecticut 06853 
TEL: (212) 635-9580      vmgroup@voigtmaritime.com 
 
Jackee Berberabe jberberabe@voigtmaritime.com 
Eden Zenarosa ezenarosa@voigtmaritime.com 
Jose Rivero jrivero@voigtmaritime.com 
Bill Knowlton bknowlton@voigtmaritime.com 
Greg Henry gregh@voigtmaritime.com 
Margarita Felix (Accounting) mfelix@voigtmaritime.com 

 
 
 

BERMUDA AGENTS  

MEYER FREIGHT   35 CHURCH STREET  HAMILTON, HM 12 BERMUDA 
TEL: (441) 296-9798   freightteam@meyer.bm 
  
George Butterfield  georgeb@meyer.bm 
Konika Spence konikas@meyer.bm 
Heidi White heidiw@meyer.bm 
Kathy Somner ksomner@meyer.bm 
Anita Peets (Accounts) anitap@meyer.bm 
 

 
 

CANADA AGENTS  

MGF Manitoulin Global Forwarding WWW.mgfgroup.com 
 
TORONTO  7035 ORDAN DRIVE   MISSISSAUGA, ON L7A 1C1 
Keith Sargeant (Sales) Cell: (647) 224-4205 ksargeant@mgfgroup.com 
 
MONTREAL  1755 BOUL ST REGIS, #240 DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX, QC H9B 2M9 
Hernan Camargo (Sales) Cell: (438) 341-3855 hcamargo@mgfgroup.com 
 
 

 
 

SALEM AGENTS (Vessel)  

SANDPIPER INTERNATIONAL      72 TILBURY ROAD SALEM, NEW JERSEY 08079 
Luis Andrade  TEL: (856) 339-9221 operations@s-piper.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.BermudaIslander.bm  


